
Date 

This is for information of all 1st Semester 2024-2025 UG Regular Students of Midnapore College (Autonomous) that their Form Fill-up for End Semester Examination-2024 will be held on and from 23/ 12/2024 to 24/12/2024 as per following schedule. 

23/12/2024 

24/12/2024 

Copy to: 

Original Semester Admission Receipt hard copy will be required. 

MIDNAPORE COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS) 

8.00 AM 

4) Head Clerk 

Comp.Sc 

2) Morning-In-Charge 
3) All Departments 

MIDNAPORE 
NOTICE 

5) Controller Section 
6) College Website 

11.00AM-1.00PM 

1) Teacher-in- Charge Notice Board 

Bengali 

English, Hindi 
Education,History 

BPES Philosophy, Economics 
Physics,Statistics 

Microbiology, Electronics 
Chemistry, Tourism & 

Aviation 

Nutrition 

Date : 22nd Dec,2024. 

1.00PM-3.00PM 

Sociology 
Political Science 
Geography 
Sanskrit,Yoga 
Botany,Zoology 
Mathematics 
B.C.A 

Physiology 

Counter 

Sd 

Teacher-in-Charge 

2 

3 

4 

1 

2 

3 

Midnapore College (Autonomous) 
Midnapore 
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